
LOT 3
GRANDE OAKS AT AMELIA REPLAT
PB 7/280

WARD CHARLES W & BARBARA A
96067 OAK CANOPY LANE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

39-2N-28-0680-0003-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4069.00

03/29/2016 KW 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

504,920
15,317
85,000

605,237
0

605,237
HX HB 50,000

555,237
605,237

0

526,401

2565/1400 5/25/2022 WD Q I 01 700,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KILBURN JOSEPH O & AM

WARD CHARLES W & BA

1574/0516 6/27/2008 WD U I 05 243,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA RIVER-JACKSONV

KULBURN JOSEPH O
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B2006030 REPAIR/RRF 0 07/29/2020

B0618017 NEW CONSTR 0 11/01/2006

C18017 CO ISSUED 0 11/01/2006

M12260 MECH OTHER 0 11/01/2006

P11538 OTHER 0 09/01/2006

2023HX Base Yr

96067 OAK CANOPY LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 3,701 103.5000 147.49 545,860 2007 2007 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3154

BAS 3,154 100 3,154 430,294

FGR 675 55 371 50,615

FOP 60 30 18 2,456

FSP 395 40 158 21,555

4,284 3,701 504,920

BAS=[YR=2007] W18 FSP=[YR=2015] W33 S7  D6 R6  E2  R2 U2  E6
D2 R2  E15 N13$ S13 W15  L2 U2 W6  D2 L2  W2  L6 U6  N7 W21
S33 FGR=[YR=2007]  S20 E22 S12 E11 N17 FOP=[YR=2007]  E14 N2
U3 L3  W7  L4 D3  S2$ N2 W9 N13 W24$ E24 S13 E9  U3 R4  E7
R3 D3  S23 E12 S1 E13 N35  L2 U2   U2 R2  N6  L2 U2   U2 R2
N21$.

BAS
2007

18

13

15
2.9
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,721.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2007 2007 3 89 15,317

15,317

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


